FREXGRIYEE (H27F4AARBRE) SEAZHEEZST)

g

N BHET
141 R 3R T
N
¥2 )| BT
/MR SET
L)

S REAT

H EFET
T

B FAEFET
#E RET
AT
Hi R BT
L HHET

o T

H SERET
ILTHT
Hi %1 BT
SR
FNEREBART
FREET
RARET
YR EFHT
137 B T
N SHET
7]

1,751
445
288
106
243

1,350

1,322
730
611

1,271
195
997
232
446

1,719
991
897
410

28

520

1,144

1,105

546

1,966
19,313

AR
T
1,971
488
333
120
285
1,400
1,290
805
693
1,313
198
1,019
221
432
1,863
1,148
972
472

40

622

1,201

1,159

558

1,966
20,569

ANE
=] -]

3,722
933
621
226
528

2,750

2,612

1,935

1,304

2,584
393

2,016
453
878

3,682

2,139

1,869
882

68

1,142

2,345

2,264

1,104

3,932
39,882

1,728
408
267
103
250

1,252

1,142
603
501

1,095
146
792
162
382

1,723

1,074
705
345

28

519

925

932

418

1,631
17,131



