

住民基本台帳より集計(H27年4月末日現在)(外国人登録を含む)

町名	人口			世帯数
	男	女	合計	
小松島町	1,751	1,971	3,722	1,728
神田瀬町	445	488	933	408
松島町	288	333	621	267
堀川町	106	120	226	103
南小松島町	243	285	528	250
横須町	1,350	1,400	2,750	1,252
金磯町	1,322	1,290	2,612	1,142
田野町	730	805	1,535	603
芝生町	611	693	1,304	501
日開野町	1,271	1,313	2,584	1,095
新居見町	195	198	393	146
田浦町	997	1,019	2,016	792
前原町	232	221	453	162
江田町	446	432	878	382
中田町	1,719	1,863	3,582	1,723
中郷町	991	1,148	2,139	1,074
立江町	897	972	1,869	705
榎渕町	410	472	882	345
豊浦町	-	-	-	-
和田津開町	28	40	68	28
赤石町	520	622	1,142	519
大林町	1,144	1,201	2,345	925
坂野町	1,105	1,159	2,264	932
間新田町	546	558	1,104	418
和田島町	1,966	1,966	3,932	1,631
全市	19,313	20,569	39,882	17,131